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Teacher Subject Emails 
Alvin Burns Technology Alvin.burns@emeryusd.org 

Anjali Kamat EL Support Anjali.kamat@emeryusd.org 

Caitlin James SPED Caitlin.james@emeryusd.org 

Elana Siegel Social Studies Elana.siegel@emeryusd.org 

Ericka Castillo  SPED Ericka.castillo@emeryusd.org 

Jessica Wright-Crichlow Spanish Jessica.crichlow@emeryusd.org 

Jesus Herrera Math Jesus.herrera@emeryusd.org 

Junhai Hu Math Junhai.hu@emeryusd.org 

Leslie Payne Physical Education Leslie.payne@emeryusd.org 

Molly Montgomery English Molly.montgomery@emeryusd.org 

Phillip Brannan English Phillip.brannan@emeryusd.org 

Ramon Perez Science Ramon.perez@emeryusd.org 

Taylor Heinz Science Taylor.heinz@emeryusd.org 

Theresa Munoz Art Theresa.munoz@emeryusd.org 

Tom Salvatore Music Tom.salvatore@emeryusd.org 

Staff Position  

Duana Brown Office Manager Duana.brown@emeryusd.org 

Amara Rahsheed Office Support Specialist  Amara.rahsheed@emeryusd.org 

Alex Mustafa  Campus Monitor Alex.mustafa@emeryusd.org 

Estella Harvey Food Service Estella.harvey@emeryusd.org 

Jessica Goode Principal Jessica.goode@emeryusd.org 

 Bryant Williams Academic Counselor Bryant.williams@emeryusd.org 

Todd Kane-Ross  Athletic Director Toddkaneross@gmail.com 

BI’Anca Williams Athletic Director Bianca.williams@emeryusd.org 

District Staff Position  

Hannah Fontanos District Nurse Hannah.fontanos@emeryusd.org 

Dawn Turner Librarian Dawn.turner@emeryusd.org 

District Office Fax #   

Dora Siu Director of Fiscal Services Dora.siu@emeryusd.org 

Erika Santana Bilingual Parent Outreach 
Coordinator 

Erika.santana@emeryusd.org 

George Somers Information Technology George.somers@emeryusd.org 

Quiauna Scott Superintendent Marcia.parham@emeryusd.org 

Marcia Parham Food Services Director Quiauna.scott@emeryusd.org 
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   Krista Alexander Director of Special Services Krista.alexander@emeryusd.org 

Kevin Edwards Behavioral Health Manager Kevin.w.edwards@emeryusd.org 

Keo Soungpanya  Facilities keo.soungpanya@emeryusd.org 

  District Psychologist  

Lifelong Medical Student Based Health Center  

Lisa Taymuree Superintendent’s Assistant Lisa.taymuree@emeryusd.org 

Marian Harrell HR Director Marian.harrell@emeryusd.org 

Mila Kell Director of Instructional 
Programs 

Mila.kell@emeryusd.org 

Psych Office Wellness Support  

Jody Clarke Facilities Director Jody.clarke@emeryusd.org 

Will Fuentes Information Technology Will.fuentes@emeryusd.org 

Elliott Lawson Information Technology Elliott.lawson@emeryusd.org 
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